
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030981-2021 

Opportunity

PB2021-00548 Direct Payment Support Service

Darlington Borough Council

F21: Social and other specific services – public contracts

Contract notice

Notice reference: 2021/S 000-030981

Published: 13 December 2021, 3:33pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Darlington Borough Council

Town Hall, Feethams

Darlington

DL1 5QT

Contact

Ms Danielle Lowcock

Email

danielle.lowcock@darlington.gov.uk

Telephone

+44 1325405495

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030981-2021
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030981-2021
mailto:danielle.lowcock@darlington.gov.uk


Page 2 to 4

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://www.darlington.gov.uk

Buyer's address

http://www.darlington.gov.uk

I.3) Communication

Access to the procurement documents is restricted. Further information can be obtained at

https://procontract.due-
north.com/Advert/Index?advertId=21fb3b19-2758-ec11-810e-005056b64545

Additional information can be obtained from the above-mentioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted electronically via

https://procontract.due-
north.com/Advert/Index?advertId=21fb3b19-2758-ec11-810e-005056b64545

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Regional or local authority

I.5) Main activity

General public services

http://www.darlington.gov.uk
http://www.darlington.gov.uk
https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert/Index?advertId=21fb3b19-2758-ec11-810e-005056b64545
https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert/Index?advertId=21fb3b19-2758-ec11-810e-005056b64545
https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert/Index?advertId=21fb3b19-2758-ec11-810e-005056b64545
https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert/Index?advertId=21fb3b19-2758-ec11-810e-005056b64545


Page 3 to 4

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

PB2021-00548 Direct Payment Support Service

Reference number

DN586511

II.1.2) Main CPV code

85000000 - Health and social work services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Direct Payment Support Service

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Direct Payment Support Service

II.2.6) Estimated value

Value excluding VAT: £720,000



Page 4 to 4

II.2.7) Duration of the contract or the framework agreement

Duration in months

48

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Form of procedure

Open procedure

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Date

28 January 2022

Local time

12:00pm

IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted

English

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.3) Communication
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.6) Estimated value
	II.2.7) Duration of the contract or the framework agreement


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Form of procedure

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
	IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted



		2024-05-20T02:43:36+0100
	TCPDF




